

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1468 OF 2005

SUSHMITA BASU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BALLYGUNGE SIKSHA SAMITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and prayer for interim relief a
nd office

report)

Date: 30/08/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dhruv Agarwal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev K. Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. Vikram Bajaj, Adv.

Mr. S. Rakshit, Adv.

for M/s.Khaitan & Co. A.O.R.,Adv.

Mr. Bhaskar P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma ,Adv

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not this week.

(RAVI P. VERMA)

Court Master

(ANAND SINGH)

Court Master